1. Record Nr.

Autore
Titolo

Pubbl/distr/stampa
ISBN

Edizione
Descrizione fisica

Collana

Disciplina

Soggetti

Lingua di pubblicazione
Formato

Livello bibliografico
Note generali

Nota di contenuto

Sommario/riassunto

UNINA9910956690803321
Phoenix David
Introductory Mathematics for the Life Sciences

Milton, : Chapman and Hall/CRC, 2018

1-351-98871-9
1-351-98917-0
1-315-27273-3
1-280-40560-0
9786610405602
0-203-48303-0

[1st ed.]
1 online resource (244 p.)
Modules in life sciences

510.2457
Mathematics

Inglese

Materiale a stampa
Monografia

9.1 Introduction

Preliminaries; Contents; General Preface to the Series; Preface; 1
Numbers; 2 Fractions Percentages and Ratios; 3 Basic Algebra and
Measurement; 4 Powers and Scientific Notation; 5 Concentration and
Accuracy; 6 Tables Charts and Graphs; 7 Linear Functions; 8 Power
Functions; 9 Exponential Functions; 10 Logarithmic Functions; 11
Introduction to Statistics; Index

Chapter by chapter, this text offers a comprehensive explanation of the
key mathematical principles used when studying life sciences. Each
chapter explains basic to progressively more complex maths, with
working examples throughout.



