

1. Record Nr.	UNINA9910956690803321
Autore	Phoenix David
Titolo	Introductory Mathematics for the Life Sciences
Pubbl/distr/stampa	Milton, : Chapman and Hall/CRC, 2018
ISBN	1-351-98871-9 1-351-98917-0 1-315-27273-3 1-280-40560-0 9786610405602 0-203-48303-0
Edizione	[1st ed.]
Descrizione fisica	1 online resource (244 p.)
Collana	Modules in life sciences
Disciplina	510.2457
Soggetti	Mathematics
Lingua di pubblicazione	Inglese
Formato	Materiale a stampa
Livello bibliografico	Monografia
Note generali	9.1 Introduction
Nota di contenuto	Preliminaries; Contents; General Preface to the Series; Preface; 1 Numbers; 2 Fractions Percentages and Ratios; 3 Basic Algebra and Measurement; 4 Powers and Scientific Notation; 5 Concentration and Accuracy; 6 Tables Charts and Graphs; 7 Linear Functions; 8 Power Functions; 9 Exponential Functions; 10 Logarithmic Functions; 11 Introduction to Statistics; Index
Sommario/riassunto	Chapter by chapter, this text offers a comprehensive explanation of the key mathematical principles used when studying life sciences. Each chapter explains basic to progressively more complex maths, with working examples throughout.